42
IBC/IBD/IBE
Bellows Valves
Large-size Straight Type
■■Features
◎◎ KITZ SCT’s Y shape structure yields higher Cv than conventional S shape structure.
◎◎ The inner surfaces of the IBC/IBD valves are uniformly polished whole-surface cylindrical grinding.
◎◎ Because of their screw-sleeve structure with built-in bearing, the IBE valves require less torque on the handle for easy operation.

P
FA
 V
alves
P
FA
 W
eld
 Fittings
A
ntistatic U
nit
43
■■Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
Model Type Connection L E H A D d t
IBD50MY3-WCT 50A Butt Weld 13.39
(340.0)
2.36
(60.0)
10.47
(266.0)
5.51
(140.0)
2.38
(60.5)
2.25
(57.2)
0.06
(1.65)
IBD65MY3-WCT 65A Butt Weld 14.96
(380.0)
2.36
(60.0)
11.69
(297.0)
6.30
(160.0)
3.00
(76.3)
2.84
(72.1)
0.08
(2.10)
IBD80MY3-WCT 80A Butt Weld 16.54
(420.0)
2.36
(60.0)
14.80
(376.0)
7.87
(200.0)
3.51
(89.1)
3.34
(84.9)
0.08
(2.10)
IBD100MY3-WCT 100A Butt Weld 20.47
(520.0)
3.15
(80.0)
16.18

IBD-type bellows
Seal valve
M: Manual W:Butt Weld
RF:RF Flange
C:PC TFE PTFE Not Displayed:
  Without Purge Port
IP:1st　OP:2nd
PP:Both
STD-316L : Mechanical Polish + SUS316L
EP-316L   : Electro Polish + SUS316L
Y-type Mold
*1 Please ask to the sales representative about handle color.
*Inch size butt weld also available.
■■Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
Model Type Connection L E H A D d t
IBE125MY3-WCT 125A Butt Weld 24.41
(620.0)
3.94
(100.0)
23.39
(594.0)
11.81
(300.0)
5.50
(139.8)
5.28
(134.2)
0.11
(2.8)
IBE150MY3-WCT 150A Butt Weld 28.35
(720.0)
4.33
(110.0)
26.89

Gasket Material Disk Material Purge Port Grade + Body Material
IBE-type bellows
Seal valve
M: Manual W: Butt Weld
RF: RF Flange
C: PCTFE PTFE Not Displayed:
  Without Purge Port
IP: 1st　OP: 2nd
PP: Both
STD-316L : Mechanical Polish + SUS316L
EP-316L   : Electro Polish + SUS316L
Y-type Mold
*1 Please ask to the sales representative about handle color.
■■ IBE  200A·250A·300A Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
Model Type Connection Joint L E H A D d t
IBE200MY2-WCT 200A Butt Weld 35.43
(900.0)
4.33
(110.0)
36.51
(927.3)
15.75
(400.0)
8.52
(216.3)
8.20
(208.3)
0.16
(4.0)
IBE250MY2-WCT 250A Butt Weld 43.31
(1100.0)
5.31
(135.0)
42.09
(1069.0)
17.72
(450.0)
10.53
(267.4)
10.21
(259.4)
0.16
(4.0)
IBE300MY2-WCT 300A Butt Weld 52.76
(1340.0)
6.93
(176.0)
49.65

  Without Purge Port
IP:Inlet　OP:Outlet
PP:Both
STD-316L : Mechanical Polish + SUS316L
EP-316L   : Electro Polish + SUS316L
Y-type Mold
32 C
φA
H
LE E
φDφd
t
P
■■Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
Model Type Connection L E H A D P d t
IBD50CY3-WCT 50A Butt Weld 13.39
(340.0)
2.36
(60.0)
16.65